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DBS

OCBC
  

   
  

UOB

 
   

StanChart

SME Connect

Startup Xchange

The Open Vault (TOV)
at OCBC

Start-Up Segment Unit
 

UOB BizSmart

TheFinLab
  

Fintech Banking business

2019

2018

2016
  

2018
  

2016

2016
   

2018

Digital web-based business tools for startups and SMEs

Brings in startups to co-create solutions with the bank

Digital advisor in supporting ecosystem partnerships, 
innovation and fintech collaboration

Specialised unit in the bank’s commercial banking 
division dedicated to supporting start-ups

Tools for startups and SMEs to digitalise their operations

Support businesses with tools for digital transformation; 
mentorship from UOB and industry experts

Investment banking and commercial banking services 
to the fintech sector

PwC

Deloitte

Nexia TS

PwC Singapore Venture Hub

Intellectual Asset 
Management Advisory 

Deloitte Innovation

Ascend

2016

2017

2014

2017

Solutions, services and collaborations for those within the 
venture ecosystem to help them expand into key markets

Helps startups to plan their growth strategy

Connects and collaborates with startups and
VCs to serve clients

A bite-sized model of bigger scale accounting services

WongPartnership

Rajah & Tann

Dentons Rodyk

Allen & Gledhill

WPGrow

Legal Basix

Venture Technology and 
Emerging Growth Companies

Fintech Practice

2018

2015

1988

2017

Legal expertise across the spectrum of 
startup and VC matters
Baseline and growth-stage legal advice for startups and 
SMEs to high growth companies

Business focused range of domestic and cross-border 
legal services for startups to PE investors

Advice on fintech-related proposals involving policy, 
legislation and regulation

Banks

Accounting firms

Law

SPECIALISED UNITS YEAR
STARTED

WHAT THEY DO


