Startup services

	SPECIALISED UNITS	YEAR STARTED	WHAT THEY DO
Banks			
DBS	SME Connect	2019	Digital web-based business tools for startups and SMEs
	Startup Xchange	2018	Brings in startups to co-create solutions with the bank
OCBC	The Open Vault (TOV) at OCBC	2016	Digital advisor in supporting ecosystem partnerships, innovation and fintech collaboration
	Start-Up Segment Unit	2018	Specialised unit in the bank's commercial banking division dedicated to supporting start-ups
UOB	UOB BizSmart	2016	Tools for startups and SMEs to digitalise their operations
	TheFinLab	2016	Support businesses with tools for digital transformation; mentorship from UOB and industry experts
StanChart	Fintech Banking business	2018	Investment banking and commercial banking services to the fintech sector
Accounting firms			
PWC	PwC Singapore Venture Hub	2016	Solutions, services and collaborations for those within the venture ecosystem to help them expand into key markets
Deloitte	Intellectual Asset Management Advisory	2017	Helps startups to plan their growth strategy
	Deloitte Innovation	2014	Connects and collaborates with startups and VCs to serve clients
Nexia TS	Ascend	2017	A bite-sized model of bigger scale accounting services
Law			
WongPartnership	WPGrow	2018	Legal expertise across the spectrum of startup and VC matters
Rajah & Tann	Legal Basix	2015	Baseline and growth-stage legal advice for startups and SMEs to high growth companies
Dentons Rodyk	Venture Technology and Emerging Growth Companies	1988	Business focused range of domestic and cross-border legal services for startups to PE investors
Allen & Gledhill	Fintech Practice	2017	Advice on fintech-related proposals involving policy, legislation and regulation